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      G/12D/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00         36.017,78         26.370,22  57,73         36.017,78              0,00  57,73         36.017,78              0,00  57,73         36.017,78              0,00  57,73

      G/12D/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.217.480,00              0,00      3.217.480,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.753.683,00              0,00      3.753.683,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              5.739.148,00              0,00      5.739.148,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                145.484,00              0,00        145.484,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.929.103,00            731,59      2.928.371,41   0,03            731,59              0,00   0,03            731,59              0,00   0,03            731,59              0,00   0,03

      G/12D/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           7.999.426,00              0,00      7.999.426,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO          13.453.695,00              0,00     13.453.695,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                 127.090,00              0,00        127.090,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  42.419,00              0,00         42.419,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   17.342,00              0,00         17.342,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    15.833,00              0,00         15.833,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM               400.000,00              0,00        400.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            43.213,00              0,00         43.213,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                29.493,00              0,00         29.493,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             27.643,00              0,00         27.643,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                 117.676,00              0,00        117.676,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               704.960,00              0,00        704.960,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                 1.904,00              0,00          1.904,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                53.348,00              0,00         53.348,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             9.945.438,00              0,00      9.945.438,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                28.588,00              0,00         28.588,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               167.000,00              0,00        167.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/16304/00  PREMIOS DE JUBILACIÓ                 1.408,00              0,00          1.408,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               454.698,00              0,00        454.698,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/19000/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL           1.500.000,00              0,00      1.500.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         50.984.460,00         36.749,37     50.947.710,63   0,07         36.749,37              0,00   0,07         36.749,37              0,00   0,07         36.749,37              0,00   0,07

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           50.984.460,00         36.749,37     50.947.710,63   0,07         36.749,37              0,00   0,07         36.749,37              0,00   0,07         36.749,37              0,00   0,07

      G/12D/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                     0,00          1.452,00         -1.452,00   0,00          1.452,00              0,00   0,00          1.452,00              0,00   0,00          1.452,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                396.739,00        280.110,53        116.628,47  70,60        280.110,53              0,00  70,60         82.241,64        197.868,89  20,73         82.241,64              0,00  20,73

      G/12D/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00         20.652,62        -20.652,62   0,00         20.652,62              0,00   0,00         11.988,68          8.663,94   0,00         11.988,68              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES             8.591.897,00      6.158.048,21      2.433.848,79  71,67      6.158.048,21              0,00  71,67              0,00      6.158.048,21   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/23000/00  DIETAS                              11.576,00            253,83         11.322,17   2,19            253,83              0,00   2,19            253,83              0,00   2,19              0,00            253,83   0,00

      G/12D/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.672,00            343,00          3.329,00   9,34            343,00              0,00   9,34            343,00              0,00   9,34              0,00            343,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          9.003.884,00      6.460.860,19      2.543.023,81  71,76      6.460.860,19              0,00  71,76         96.279,15      6.364.581,04   1,07         95.682,32            596,83   1,06

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       9.003.884,00      6.460.860,19      2.543.023,81  71,76      6.460.860,19              0,00  71,76         96.279,15      6.364.581,04   1,07         95.682,32            596,83   1,06

      G/12D/46001/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  1.793.600,64              0,00      1.793.600,64   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/48001/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             2.031.835,00      1.174.026,51        857.808,49  57,78        837.969,88        336.056,63  41,24              0,00        837.969,88   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/48002/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               840.000,00              0,00        840.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.665.435,64      1.174.026,51      3.491.409,13  25,16        837.969,88        336.056,63  17,96              0,00        837.969,88   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     4.665.435,64      1.174.026,51      3.491.409,13  25,16        837.969,88        336.056,63  17,96              0,00        837.969,88   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS              2.556.313,00        366.144,21      2.190.168,79  14,32        365.967,05            177,16  14,32         73.569,61        292.397,44   2,88         73.569,61              0,00   2,88

      G/12D/60602/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP               156.887,00              0,00        156.887,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/60900/00  INVERSIÓN EN INVESTI             2.230.712,00              0,00      2.230.712,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA            16.257.341,80     16.091.332,05        166.009,75  98,98     15.027.300,21      1.064.031,84  92,43      5.102.194,41      9.925.105,80  31,38      5.070.497,98         31.696,43  31,19

      G/12D/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00      6.630.522,65     -6.630.522,65   0,00      6.454.228,79        176.293,86   0,00      3.209.421,98      3.244.806,81   0,00      3.209.421,98              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      5.128.548,46         19.965,00      5.108.583,46   0,39              0,00         19.965,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/61130/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES            15.914.247,04     14.047.891,72      1.866.355,32  88,27     14.047.891,72              0,00  88,27      2.571.849,08     11.476.042,64  16,16      2.571.849,08              0,00  16,16
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      G/12D/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00              0,00         62.388,00              0,00

      G/12D/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.217.480,00              0,00      3.217.480,00              0,00

      G/12D/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.753.683,00              0,00      3.753.683,00              0,00

      G/12D/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              5.739.148,00              0,00      5.739.148,00              0,00

      G/12D/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                145.484,00              0,00        145.484,00              0,00

      G/12D/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.929.103,00              0,00      2.929.103,00              0,00

      G/12D/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           7.999.426,00              0,00      7.999.426,00              0,00

      G/12D/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO          13.453.695,00              0,00     13.453.695,00              0,00

      G/12D/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                 127.090,00              0,00        127.090,00              0,00

      G/12D/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  42.419,00              0,00         42.419,00              0,00

      G/12D/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   17.342,00              0,00         17.342,00              0,00

      G/12D/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    15.833,00              0,00         15.833,00              0,00

      G/12D/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM               400.000,00              0,00        400.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            43.213,00              0,00         43.213,00              0,00

      G/12D/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                29.493,00              0,00         29.493,00              0,00

      G/12D/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             27.643,00              0,00         27.643,00              0,00

      G/12D/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                 117.676,00              0,00        117.676,00              0,00

      G/12D/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               704.960,00              0,00        704.960,00              0,00

      G/12D/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                 1.904,00              0,00          1.904,00              0,00

      G/12D/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                53.348,00              0,00         53.348,00              0,00

      G/12D/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             9.945.438,00              0,00      9.945.438,00              0,00

      G/12D/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                28.588,00              0,00         28.588,00              0,00

      G/12D/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               167.000,00              0,00        167.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.000,00         -2.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12D/16304/00  PREMIOS DE JUBILACIÓ                 1.408,00              0,00          1.408,00              0,00

      G/12D/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               454.698,00              0,00        454.698,00              0,00

      G/12D/19000/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL           1.500.000,00              0,00      1.500.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         50.986.460,00         -2.000,00     50.984.460,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           50.986.460,00         -2.000,00     50.984.460,00              0,00

      G/12D/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12D/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                396.739,00              0,00        396.739,00              0,00

      G/12D/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12D/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES             2.781.897,00      5.810.000,00      8.591.897,00              0,00

      G/12D/23000/00  DIETAS                              11.576,00              0,00         11.576,00              0,00

      G/12D/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.672,00              0,00          3.672,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.193.884,00      5.810.000,00      9.003.884,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.193.884,00      5.810.000,00      9.003.884,00              0,00

      G/12D/46001/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  9.046.855,00     -7.253.254,36      1.793.600,64              0,00

      G/12D/48001/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             2.031.835,00              0,00      2.031.835,00              0,00

      G/12D/48002/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               840.000,00              0,00        840.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         11.918.690,00     -7.253.254,36      4.665.435,64              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    11.918.690,00     -7.253.254,36      4.665.435,64              0,00

      G/12D/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS              2.556.313,00              0,00      2.556.313,00              0,00

      G/12D/60602/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP               156.887,00              0,00        156.887,00              0,00

      G/12D/60900/00  INVERSIÓN EN INVESTI             2.330.712,00       -100.000,00      2.230.712,00              0,00

      G/12D/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA            14.098.455,00      2.158.886,80     16.257.341,80              0,00

      G/12D/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12D/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      4.236.623,00        891.925,46      5.128.548,46              0,00

      G/12D/61130/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES            18.572.913,00     -2.658.665,96     15.914.247,04              0,00
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      G/12D/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS              5.418.442,34      2.664.117,30      2.754.325,04  49,17      2.664.117,30              0,00  49,17        964.397,06      1.699.720,24  17,80        964.397,06              0,00  17,80

      G/12D/66902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL                    0,00          8.337,51         -8.337,51   0,00          8.337,51              0,00   0,00          8.337,51              0,00   0,00          8.337,51              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/66905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA             4.496.810,66      6.141.835,56     -1.645.024,90 136,58      6.132.506,73          9.328,83 136,37      1.709.078,57      4.423.428,16  38,01      1.697.622,50         11.456,07  37,75

      G/12D/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00        964.215,73       -964.215,73   0,00        964.215,73              0,00   0,00        740.592,79        223.622,94   0,00        740.592,79              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         52.159.302,30     46.934.361,73      5.224.940,57  89,98     45.664.565,04      1.269.796,69  87,55     14.379.441,01     31.285.124,03  27,57     14.336.288,51         43.152,50  27,49

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                           52.159.302,30     46.934.361,73      5.224.940,57  89,98     45.664.565,04      1.269.796,69  87,55     14.379.441,01     31.285.124,03  27,57     14.336.288,51         43.152,50  27,49

      G/12D/76047/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                     50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                        50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   013201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                    116.863.081,94     54.605.997,80     62.257.084,14  46,73     53.000.144,48      1.605.853,32  45,35     14.512.469,53     38.487.674,95  12,42     14.468.720,20         43.749,33  12,38

      G/12D/46001/04  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                    955.393,80        955.393,80              0,00 100,00        778.145,81        177.247,99  81,45              0,00        778.145,81   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     04  Almería                                        955.393,80        955.393,80              0,00 100,00        778.145,81        177.247,99  81,45              0,00        778.145,81   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/46001/11  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                    321.034,60        321.034,60              0,00 100,00        321.034,60              0,00 100,00              0,00        321.034,60   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     11  Cádiz                                          321.034,60        321.034,60              0,00 100,00        321.034,60              0,00 100,00              0,00        321.034,60   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/46001/14  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                    739.694,63        739.694,63              0,00 100,00        733.167,37          6.527,26  99,12              0,00        733.167,37   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     14  Córdoba                                        739.694,63        739.694,63              0,00 100,00        733.167,37          6.527,26  99,12              0,00        733.167,37   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/46001/18  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  1.646.376,66      1.646.376,66              0,00 100,00      1.527.653,81        118.722,85  92,79              0,00      1.527.653,81   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     18  Granada                                      1.646.376,66      1.646.376,66              0,00 100,00      1.527.653,81        118.722,85  92,79              0,00      1.527.653,81   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/46001/21  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                    779.278,90        779.278,90              0,00 100,00        580.243,65        199.035,25  74,46              0,00        580.243,65   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     21  Huelva                                         779.278,90        779.278,90              0,00 100,00        580.243,65        199.035,25  74,46              0,00        580.243,65   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/46001/23  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                    953.440,75        953.440,75              0,00 100,00        904.887,43         48.553,32  94,91              0,00        904.887,43   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     23  Jaén                                           953.440,75        953.440,75              0,00 100,00        904.887,43         48.553,32  94,91              0,00        904.887,43   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/46001/29  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                    880.529,70        880.529,70              0,00 100,00        844.816,69         35.713,01  95,94              0,00        844.816,69   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     29  Málaga                                         880.529,70        880.529,70              0,00 100,00        844.816,69         35.713,01  95,94              0,00        844.816,69   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/46001/41  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                    977.505,32        977.505,32              0,00 100,00        879.482,49         98.022,83  89,97              0,00        879.482,49   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     41  Sevilla                                        977.505,32        977.505,32              0,00 100,00        879.482,49         98.022,83  89,97              0,00        879.482,49   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     7.253.254,36      7.253.254,36              0,00 100,00      6.569.431,85        683.822,51  90,57              0,00      6.569.431,85   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   013203  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS                7.253.254,36      7.253.254,36              0,00 100,00      6.569.431,85        683.822,51  90,57              0,00      6.569.431,85   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E               975.921,40              0,00        975.921,40   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               317.662,42              0,00        317.662,42   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.293.583,82              0,00      1.293.583,82   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.293.583,82              0,00      1.293.583,82   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS              5.894.670,00      4.251.346,23      1.643.323,77  72,12      4.251.346,23              0,00  72,12              0,00      4.251.346,23   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA             4.448.096,00      5.993.687,14     -1.545.591,14 134,75      5.993.687,14              0,00 134,75      1.558.008,33      4.435.678,81  35,03      1.558.008,33              0,00  35,03

      G/12D/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL     17.431.917,00              0,00     17.431.917,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         27.774.683,00     10.245.033,37     17.529.649,63  36,89     10.245.033,37              0,00  36,89      1.558.008,33      8.687.025,04   5,61      1.558.008,33              0,00   5,61

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                           27.774.683,00     10.245.033,37     17.529.649,63  36,89     10.245.033,37              0,00  36,89      1.558.008,33      8.687.025,04   5,61      1.558.008,33              0,00   5,61

***   013217  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FEDER              29.068.266,82     10.245.033,37     18.823.233,45  35,24     10.245.033,37              0,00  35,24      1.558.008,33      8.687.025,04   5,36      1.558.008,33              0,00   5,36

****  0132  AGENCIA DIGITAL DE ANDALUCÍA             153.184.603,12     72.104.285,53     81.080.317,59  47,07     69.814.609,70      2.289.675,83  45,58     16.070.477,86     53.744.131,84  10,49     16.026.728,53         43.749,33  10,46
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      G/12D/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS              5.618.620,00       -200.177,66      5.418.442,34              0,00

      G/12D/66902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12D/66905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA             6.196.633,00     -1.699.822,34      4.496.810,66              0,00

      G/12D/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         53.767.156,00     -1.607.853,70     52.159.302,30              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                           53.767.156,00     -1.607.853,70     52.159.302,30              0,00

      G/12D/76047/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                     50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                        50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

***   013201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                    119.916.190,00     -3.053.108,06    116.863.081,94              0,00

      G/12D/46001/04  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                          0,00        955.393,80        955.393,80              0,00

*     04  Almería                                              0,00        955.393,80        955.393,80              0,00

      G/12D/46001/11  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                          0,00        321.034,60        321.034,60              0,00

*     11  Cádiz                                                0,00        321.034,60        321.034,60              0,00

      G/12D/46001/14  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                          0,00        739.694,63        739.694,63              0,00

*     14  Córdoba                                              0,00        739.694,63        739.694,63              0,00

      G/12D/46001/18  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                          0,00      1.646.376,66      1.646.376,66              0,00

*     18  Granada                                              0,00      1.646.376,66      1.646.376,66              0,00

      G/12D/46001/21  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                          0,00        779.278,90        779.278,90              0,00

*     21  Huelva                                               0,00        779.278,90        779.278,90              0,00

      G/12D/46001/23  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                          0,00        953.440,75        953.440,75              0,00

*     23  Jaén                                                 0,00        953.440,75        953.440,75              0,00

      G/12D/46001/29  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                          0,00        880.529,70        880.529,70              0,00

*     29  Málaga                                               0,00        880.529,70        880.529,70              0,00

      G/12D/46001/41  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                          0,00        977.505,32        977.505,32              0,00

*     41  Sevilla                                              0,00        977.505,32        977.505,32              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                             0,00      7.253.254,36      7.253.254,36              0,00

***   013203  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS                        0,00      7.253.254,36      7.253.254,36              0,00

      G/12D/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                     0,00        975.921,40        975.921,40              0,00

      G/12D/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD                     0,00        317.662,42        317.662,42              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00      1.293.583,82      1.293.583,82              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                                    0,00      1.293.583,82      1.293.583,82              0,00

      G/12D/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS              5.894.670,00              0,00      5.894.670,00              0,00

      G/12D/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA             4.048.096,00        400.000,00      4.448.096,00              0,00

      G/12D/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL     17.189.917,00        242.000,00     17.431.917,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         27.132.683,00        642.000,00     27.774.683,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                           27.132.683,00        642.000,00     27.774.683,00              0,00

***   013217  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FEDER              27.132.683,00      1.935.583,82     29.068.266,82              0,00

****  0132  AGENCIA DIGITAL DE ANDALUCÍA             147.048.873,00      6.135.730,12    153.184.603,12              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                          153.184.603,12     72.104.285,53     81.080.317,59  47,07     69.814.609,70      2.289.675,83  45,58     16.070.477,86     53.744.131,84  10,49     16.026.728,53         43.749,33  10,46
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***** TOTAL                                          147.048.873,00      6.135.730,12    153.184.603,12              0,00


